Office accessories / Notebooks and portfolios / Notebooks

Craftstone A5 recycled kraft and stonepaper

notebook

SKU: TP1P774.593
Categorie: Office accessories
Disponibilitate: In stoc (10276)

Crafted with precision and care, this notebook shows our commitment to low impact
sourcing. Featuring an FSC® kraft cover and the stone paper pages ensure a smooth
and durable writing surface. The inclusion of an elastic binder and ribbon adds
practicality, keeping your notes secure and organized. The 160 pages of high-quality,
lined 120 gsm paper offer ample space for your thoughts, ideas, and inspirations.

Packaged in an FSC® mix kraft sleeve box.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Product Life Cycle
Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr
Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions

Outer Carton Weight Net KG

Outer Carton Weight Gross KG

All Print Codes

Print Code Default
Variable Data Printing
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

XD Collection
White

21,3

14,2
21,3x14,2x1,1cm
375,9

40

80

40

5

80 x 40 mm

Pad print

item front middle
white

#FFFFFF

11

Current

Paper, Stone paper
CHN

true

395

34,5

34

25,5
34,5x34x255cm
15,8

16,8

Digital Print 2, Hot Stamping, Pad Print, Screen Transfer OS

Pad Print
true
true

true



